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BEVERAGES 
Beverage Package 

$15 Per person / Per Hour 

Includes unlimited sparkling wine, white and red wine, beer, soft drinks, tea and coffee. Wait staff 
not included.  

+ add spirits $5 Per person/ Per Hour

+ add champagne & spirits $10 Per person / Per Hour

For The Kids Package 
$6.25 Per person / Per Hour 

Includes unlimited soft drink and orange juice 

Wine Tasting with Captains of Trade 
$27 Per person / Per Hour – Min 12 Guests 

Includes an intimate and informative 2 hour wine tasting experience from your international wine 
region of choice with Captains of Trade, as well as an unlimited wine (from the tasting), beer, soft 

drinks, tea and coffee throughout the charter. Wait staff included. 

On Consumption 
Pay only for the beverages you drink. Prices as per the menu below. 
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BEVERAGES 
CHAMPAGNE FOR SPECIAL OCCASIONS (Available on request only) 

Dom Perignon Brut Vintage 2004 France           $400 

CHAMPAGNE 

 $120 

  $140 

Moet Chandon Brut France         

Veuve Clicquot France        

       

  $60 

 $50 

 $50 

  $65 

 $65 

  $63 

   $60 

 $55 

 $65 

   $60 

   $55 

  $70 

   $65 

SPARKLING WINE 

NV Chandon Brut Australia        

Palloncino Prosecco, Murray Darling

WHITE WINE 

Lost Buoy Sauvignon Balnc 2018 Adelaide Hills        

Little Loft Chardonnay Wrattonbully       

From Sunday Pinot Gris 2016 Orange  

Bervini Pinot Grigio 2016 Veneto Italy         

Geologie Riesling Clare Valley       

From Sunday Rose Orange  

RED WINE 

Kennedy Shiraz Heathcote        

Discol Valante Pinot Noir Adelaide Hills        

Tomero Malbec 2015 Mendoza Argentina  

Chateau Suau Cotes De Bordeaux Bordeaux France        

Lost Buoy Cliff Black Grenache McLaren Vale        

Heretic Wines 2017 Cabernet Sauvignon Margaret River

  

  $65 

SPIRITS 

Aperol Spritz          $15 

Absolute Vodka (30ml)         $10 

Tanqueray Gin           $10 

Johnny Walker Black Label Scotch   $10 

Jim Beam Bourbon           $10 

Jose Cuervo Tequila           $10 
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BEER 

Corona     $9 

Peroni        $9 

150 Lashes Pale Ale          $9 

Monteith’s Apple Cider   $10 

NON-ALCOHOLIC 

Sparkling Water 1L          $9 

Still Water 60ml   $4 

Soft Drinks(Coke, Diet Coke, Lemonade, Ginger Beer)     $4 

Orange Juice           $4 

Nespresso Coffee          $4 

Twinings Tea         $4 




