

BEVERAGES

Beverage Package

\$15 Per person / Per Hour

Includes unlimited sparkling wine, white and red wine, beer, soft drinks, tea and coffee. Wait staff not included.

+ add spirits \$5 Per person/ Per Hour

+ add champagne & spirits \$10 Per person / Per Hour

For The Kids Package

\$6.25 Per person / Per Hour

Includes unlimited soft drink and orange juice

Wine Tasting with Captains of Trade

\$27 Per person / Per Hour – Min 12 Guests

Includes an intimate and informative 2 hour wine tasting experience from your international wine region of choice with Captains of Trade, as well as an unlimited wine (from the tasting), beer, soft drinks, tea and coffee throughout the charter. Wait staff included.

On Consumption

Pay only for the beverages you drink. Prices as per the menu below.



BEVERAGES

CHAMPAGNE FOR SPECIAL OCCASIONS (Available on request on	ly)	
Dom Perignon Brut Vintage 2004 France	\$400	
CHAMPAGNE		
Moet Chandon Brut France	\$120	
Veuve Clicquot France	\$140	
SPARKLING WINE		
NV Chandon Brut Australia	\$60	
Palloncino Prosecco, Murray Darling	\$50	
WHITE WINE		
Lost Buoy Sauvignon Balnc 2018 Adelaide Hills	\$50	
Little Loft Chardonnay Wrattonbully	\$65	
From Sunday Pinot Gris 2016 Orange	\$65	
Bervini Pinot Grigio 2016 Veneto Italy	\$63	
Geologie Riesling Clare Valley	\$60	
From Sunday Rose Orange	\$55	
RED WINE		
Kennedy Shiraz Heathcote	\$65	
Discol Valante Pinot Noir Adelaide Hills	\$60	
Tomero Malbec 2015 Mendoza Argentina	\$55	
Chateau Suau Cotes De Bordeaux Bordeaux France	\$70	
Lost Buoy Cliff Black Grenache McLaren Vale	\$65	
Heretic Wines 2017 Cabernet Sauvignon Margaret River	\$65	
SPIRITS		
Aperol Spritz	\$15	
Absolute Vodka (30ml)	\$10	
Tanqueray Gin	\$10	
Johnny Walker Black Label Scotch	\$10	
Jim Beam Bourbon	\$10	
Jose Cuervo Tequila	\$10	

ANY YACHT, ANYWHERE, FOR THE BEST POSSIBLE PRICE

BEER

Corona	\$9
Peroni	\$9
150 Lashes Pale Ale	\$9
Monteith's Apple Cider	\$10

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Sparkling Water 1L	\$9
Still Water 60ml	\$4
Soft Drinks(Coke, Diet Coke, Lemonade, Ginger Beer)	\$4
Orange Juice	\$4
Nespresso Coffee	\$4
Twinings Tea	\$4